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HOTELY

Real Ales, Real Food and Real Hospitality

HOTEL TARIFF
25" MARCH 2005 TO OCTOBER 2005

DOUBLE OR TWIN ROOM FROM £85.00 - £120.00
(INCLUDES FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST FOR TWO PERSONS)

FAMILY ROOM FROM £120.00
(INCLUDES FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST FOR THREE PERSONS)

SINGLE ROOM £50.00
(INCLUDES FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST)

CHILDREN

0 -5 yrs NO CHARGE
5—12 yrs 50% DISCOUNT
12 yrs and over FULL RATE

BUNKHOUSE

BED ONLY £10.00 PER NIGHT
LINEN HIRE £3.00 PER NIGHT
BREAKFAST CHARGED AS TAKEN

Bridge of Orchy Hotel, Argyll, PA36 4AD Seotlund,
Telephone 01838 400208 Fax 01538 400313
www.scottish-selection.co.uk




HOTEL TARIFF

NOVEMBER TO 24" MARCH 2005

FAMILY ROOM
£120.00
(INCLUDES FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST FOR THREE PERSONS)

DOUBLE OR TWIN ROOM
FROM £65.00 MID-WEEK
FROM £75.00 WEEK-ENDS
(INCLUDES FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST FOR TWO PERSONS)

SUPERIOR DOUBLE ROOM
FROM £75.00 MID-WEEK
FROM £90.00 WEEK-ENDS
(INCLUDES FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST FOR TWO PERSONS)

SINGLE ROOM
FROM £40.00 MID-WEEK
FROM £50.00 WEEK-ENDS
(INCLUDES FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST FOR ONE PERSON)

CHILDREN
0 -5 yrs NO CHARGE
5 - 12 yrs 50% DISCOUNT
12 yrs and over FULL RATE

BUNKHOUSE
BED ONLY £10.00 PER NIGHT
LINEN HIRE £3.00 PER NIGHT
BUNKHOUSE BREAKFAST: CHARGED AS TAKEN



